2015 SHELBY CITY PARK JUNIOR TAR HEEL BASEBALL SCHEDULE

TEAM ON LEFT IS HOME AND HAS 3%° BASE DUGOUT

Monday, May 4" — Arky Field
5:30PM Bank of the Ozarks vs The Legrand Center
7:30PM Shelby Optimist vs S & R Auto Sales

Tuesday, May 5" — Arky Field
6:30PM Pleasant City Grill vs NextCare Urgent Care

Wednesday, May 6" — Arky Field
5:30PM The Legrand Center vs Shelby Optimist
7:30PM S&R Auto Sales vs Pleasant City Grill

Thursday, May 7" — Arky Field
6:30PM Arky’s vs Bank of the Ozarks

Saturday, May 9" — Complex 2
9:30AM Arky’s vs S&R Auto Sales

11:30AM Bank of the Ozarks vs Next Care
1:30PM Shelby Optimist vs Pleasant City Grill

Monday, May 11" — Arky Field
5:30PM The Legrand Center vs NextCare
7:30PM Arky’s vs Pleasant City Grill

Tuesday, May 12" — Arky Field
6:30PM Bank of the Ozarks vs Shelby Optimist

Wednesday, May 13" — Arky Field
5:30PM Next Care vs Arky’s
7:30PM S&R Auto Sales vs The Legrand Center

Thursday, May 14" - Complex 3
6:30PM Pleasant City Grill vs Bank of the Ozarks

SATURDAY, MAY 16™ — SPORTS COMPLEXFIELD 1

11:00AM PITCH HIT & RUN COMPETITION

Monday, May 18" — Complex 3
5:30PM NextCare vs Shelby Optimist
6:30PM S&R Auto Sales vs Bank of the Ozarks

Tuesday, May 19" — Complex 3
5:30PM The Legrand Center vs Arky’s

Wednesday, May 20" — Complex 3
5:30PM NextCare vs S&R Auto Sales

Thursday, May 21* — Complex 3
5:30PM Shelby Optimist vs Arky’s
7:30PM Pleasant City Grill vs The Legrand Center

Tuesday, May 26" — Arky Field
5:30PM S&R Auto Sales vs Optimist

Wednesday, May 27" — Arky Field
5:30PM NextCare vs Pleasant City Grill

Thursday, May 28" — Arky Field
5:30PM The Legrand Center vs Bank of the Ozarks
7:30PM S&R Auto Sales vs Arky’s

Friday, May 29" — Complex 3
5:30PM Bank of the Ozark vs NextCare
7:30PM Pleasant City Grill vs Shelby Optimist

Visit us at www.cityofshelby.com/parks or join us on

Monday June 1% — Arky Field
5:30PM NextCare vs The Legrand Center

Tuesday, June 2™ — Arky Field
5:30PM Pleasant City Grill vs Arky’s

Wednesday, June 3™ — Arky Field
5:30PM Shelby Optimist vs Bank of the Ozarks

Thursday, June 4™ — Arky Field
5:30PM The Legrand Center vs S&R Auto Sales
7:30PMArky’s vs NextCare

Friday, June 5" — Complex 3
5:30PM Bank of the Ozarks vs Pleasant City Grill

Monday, June 8*"— Arky Field
5:30PM Pleasant City Grill vs S&R Auto Sales
7:30PM Shelby Optimist vs Legrand Center

Tuesday, June 9" — Arky Field
5:30PM Bank of the Ozarks vs Arky’s

Wednesday, June 10" — Arky Field
5:30PM The Legrand Center vs Pleasant City Grill
7:30PM S&R Auto Sales vs NextCare

Thursday, June 11™ — Arky Field
6:30PM Arky’s vs Shelby Optimist

Monday, June 15" — Arky Field
5:30PM Bank of the Ozarks vs S&R Auto Sales
7:30PM Shelby Optimist vs NextCare

Tuesday, June 16™ — Arky Field
5:30PM Arky’s vs The Legrand Center

PLAYOFES — JUNE 18™ THRU 26™

Find us on

Facebook

Shelby City Parks



http://www.cityofshelby.com/parks

